GuangDong Youfeng MicroelectronicsCo,Ltd.1 / 5www.yfwdiode.com Rev:BDEL
Radial Lead Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS)
Current Rating - 10KA
Reverse Voltage - 12V to 430V
Description
The AK10 Series of high current transient suppressors have
been specially designed for use in A.C. line protection
and any demanding applications (AC or DC). Any voltage

Clamping
Voltage
Reverse
Leakage
VAC(V) VDC(V) VBR(V)
MIN.@IT
IT
(mA)
Ipp 8/20μs
(KA)
Vc(V)
@IPP
IR (μA)
@VDC
AK10-012C 8.5 12.8 14 10 10 28 5
AK10-015C 11 15 17 10 10 30 5
AK10-020C 14 20 22 10 10 40 5
AK10-025C 17 25 28 10 10 50 5
AK10-030C 21 30 33 10 10 60 5
AK10-042C 30 42 47 10 10 77 5
AK10-058C 40 58 64 10 10 110 5
AK10-066C 45 66 70 10 10 125 5
AK10-076C 54 76 85 10 10 140 5
AK10-100C 72 100 110 10 10 165 5
AK10-133C 100 133 147 10 10 220 5
AK10-170C 130 170 180 10 10 260 5
AK10-190C 145 190 200 10 10 290 5
AK10-200C 150 200 222 10 10 330 5
AK10-240C 180 240 250 10 10 340 5
AK10-380C 275 380 401 10 10 520 5
AK10-430C 310 430 440 10 10 625 5
GuangDong Youfeng MicroelectronicsCo,Ltd.3 / 5www.yfwdiode.com Rev:BDEL
Ratings and Characteristic Curves (TA=25°C unless otherwise noted) (Continued)
Physical Specifications